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FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe and PCO Services
Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, USA, South America, Africa
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

South Asia & Sri Lanka
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

We are thrilled to announce that
Singapore Oceanarium

at Resorts World Sentosa will officially open its doors to
the public on July 24, 2025.

As your trusted partner, we are excited to offer you exclusive access to
this world-class marine experience.

Secure early access and special rates for the opening of the Singapore Oceanarium.
For ticket bookings, packages, and more details, please contact us directly.

What Makes Singapore Oceanarium a Must-Visit

Book Now and Be Part of the Excitement!

Expanded Experience

The Oceanarium is now
three times larger than its
predecessor, featuring 22
immersive zones that take
visitors on a journey through
time—from prehistoric
oceans to the present day. 

Diverse Marine Life

Guests can explore habitats
ranging from shallow waters
to the deep sea,
encountering a variety of
marine species in
thoughtfully designed
environments. 

Innovative Exhibits

Highlights include the Open
Ocean Habitat, Ancient
Waters, and Ocean Wonders,
each offering unique insights
into marine ecosystems. 

Research & Learning
Centre
Engage with expert-led talks,
workshops, and installations
during the Research &
Learning Week from
July 25 to 27, 2025.


